
Ilmahirvi SM

Ilmahirvi, Turku, 31.03.2023 - 02.04.2023

Yksilökilpailut

M50

  Nimi Nro Piiri Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos

1. Jetsonen Markku 46 PS 180 91 271

2. Kirjavainen Mikko 70 SS 173 97 270

3. Pylsy Timo 152 Ky 178 88 266

4. Tiililä Osmo 210 Um 182 82 264

5. Niku-Paavola Juhana 134 Um 179 84 263

6. Jokela Jukka-Pekka 49 PH 182 81 263

7. Tissarinen Juha-Pekka 211 Um 174 86 260

8. Peltola Jarkko 141 Po 169 86 255

9. Liuttula Antti 114 PH 173 76 249

10. Nummela Marko 241 VS 177 71 248

11. Varis Jukka 229 PK 168 168

12. Parkkamäki Jukka 138 Po 167 167

13. Koskinen Kari 84 PH 164 164

14. Lehtonen Timo 105 EH 164 164

15. Ilonen Jukka 41 EH 163 163

16. Hepo-oja Marko 27 Sa 161 161

17. Ristimäki Juha 167 Po 161 161

18. Hyvönen Harri 40 PS 161 161

19. Santakangas Vesa 179 EH 161 161

20. Laine Marko 98 VS 161 161

21. Saksi Daniel 177 VS 156 156

22. Leppikorpi Jouni 107 KS 156 156

23. Logren Juhani 115 KS 155 155

24. Hurskainen Raimo 33 KS 151 151

25. Suoknuuti Jussi 190 Ky 143 143

26. Järvenpää Hannu 42 PH DNS

M60
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  Nimi Nro Piiri Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos Uusinta

1. Uuttu Reino 216 VS 182 88 270 SE

2. Suoranta Matti 194 PH 175 86 261 16

3. Niemelä Hannu 132 EH 176 85 261 14

4. Hacklin Juha 11 EH 181 79 260

5. Karhunen Pekka 56 Po 168 90 258

6. Koskela Tapani 81 Um 174 83 257

7. Reijola Kari-Matti 165 Ky 175 80 255

8. Laaksonen Jari 92 VS 171 83 254

9. Väyrynen Reijo 231 Sa 173 81 254

10. Malmberg Jan 249 SÖ 176 74 250

11. Hassinen Ari 20 PK 166 166

12. Kossila Heikki 86 Po 166 166

13. Kortesoja Tapio 80 Sa 166 166

14. Takala Mauri 195 Ky 162 162

15. Myllys Rauno 131 PK 162 162

16. Kärppälä Ilkka 59 VS 159 159

17. Virolainen Velimatti 236 Ky 159 159

18. Alatalo Asko 7 Po 158 158

19. Kestilä Mika 68 VS 155 155

20. Laaksonen Kari 93 VS 154 154

21. Hassinen Matti 22 PK 153 153

22. Hakola Antti 15 Po 152 152

23. Lehto Reijo 102 VS 147 147

24. Tupala Olli 215 EH 143 143

25. Pöndelin Jarmo 146 Um 143 143

26. Mäkelä Timo 120 KS 143 143

27. Mäkinen Raimo 123 PH 141 141

28. Ahola Osmo 4 VS 140 140

29. Hakamäki Jukka 14 EH 140 140

30. Rannikko Juhani 161 Sa 137 137

31. Nironen Jukka 135 Um 135 135

32. Kohijoki Ossi 72 EH 132 132

33. Huttunen Eero 35 PS 110 110

34. Väätäinen Juha 217 PS DNS
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M70

  Nimi Nro Piiri Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos

1. Rahkola Esko 155 La 173 89 262 SE

2. Kastepohja Seppo 61 EH 163 85 248

3. Järvinen Hannu 44 EH 165 82 247

4. Ruohonen Heikki 172 Um 167 78 245

5. Hakala Veikko 13 KS 169 76 245

6. Martin Seppo 245 Sa 162 80 242

7. Hollmen Ilkka 29 Sa 162 79 241

8. Tapaninaho Ensio 196 PH 163 73 236

9. Niemelä Matti 133 Po 162 72 234

10. Kauppinen Hannu 62 KS 158 70 228

11. Viljakainen Hannu 234 PS 157 157

12. Kohvakka Pertti 73 PS 154 154

13. Mutka Jouko 130 Um 152 152

14. Purtsi Hannu 147 EH 151 151

15. Kimmo Ahti 69 Ky 151 151

16. Ritvanen Terho 168 PS 149 149

17. Lyytinen Tapani 117 PS 147 147

18.
Henriksson
Tryggve

243 Um 145 145

19. Kemppainen Kari 65 La 144 144

20. Mäkinen Heikki 122 PH 141 141

21. Kauppinen Mauri 63 KS 141 141

22. Väistö Martti 225 PK 140 140

23. Puustinen Matti 151 PS 139 139

24. Hämäläinen Ari 16 Ky 139 139

25. Kantonen Paavo 55 Sa 138 138

26. Holmström Bertell 244 Um 134 134

27. Välimaa Ilmari 227 PH 122 122

28. Holmberg Anders 242 Um 120 120

29. Hämäläinen Pentti 17 KS 119 119

30. Teränen Seppo 202 Um 107 107

31. Wegelius Jorma 239 EH 107 107

32. Paananen Risto 137 PS DNS
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 Pesonen Hannu 144 EH DNS

M80

  Nimi Nro Piiri Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos

1. Parkkamäki Simo 139 Po 136 76 212 SE

2. Suomela Pertti 192 Sa 136 68 204

3. Teeristö Seppo 197 Sa 147 52 199

4. Kangasniemi Seppo 52 PH 129 60 189

5. Kuosmanen Otto 89 PS 112 44 156

6. Suhonen Ismo 189 Sa 111 39 150

7. Heinilä Aki 26 Sa 64 56 120

N

  Nimi Nro Piiri Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos

1. Sivula Mira 186 Po 185 93 278 SE

2. Vähä-Jaakkola Päivi 220 Sa 178 95 273

3. Sirviö Elisa 185 Ka 173 89 262

4. Karisjoki Marika 57 EH 174 86 260

5. Lähdesmäki Julia 95 Po 169 88 257

6. Huttunen Anni 34 PS 170 85 255

7. Pääkkönen Titta 136 Ka 166 82 248

8. Järvi Pinja 43 VS 161 71 232

9. Hassinen Tiina 23 PK 160 66 226

10. Wegelius Krista 240 EH 154 0 154

11. Rauma Niina 163 Po 149 149

12. Voutilainen Katri 237 Ka 144 144

13. Mattsson Linda 128 Um 138 138

14. Martiskainen Ritva 126 VS 131 131

15. Kuusrainen-Kauppila Nina 90 EH 108 108

16. Löppönen Minna 116 EH 99 99

17. Leväniemi Marika 109 PK DNS

N50

  Nimi Nro Piiri Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos

1. Suomalainen Minna 191 PK 167 81 248
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2. Jetsonen Päivi 47 PS 162 83 245

3. Aalto Tiina 1 Um 153 86 239

4. Väisänen Mervi 222 PS 143 73 216

5. Tiainen Tarja 209 PK 133 78 211

6. Savukari Sirkka 180 Ky 103 66 169

7. Valtonen Tuula 250 PS DNS

N65

  Nimi Nro Piiri Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos

1. Kestilä Aija 66 VS 147 50 197 SE

2. Hakala Arja 12 KS 128 59 187

3. Ranta Sirkka 162 EH 114 70 184

4. Laine Marjatta 97 EH 81 45 126

5. Wegelius Sinikka 247 EH 84 40 124

S16

  Nimi Nro Piiri Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos

1. Kantola Milla 54 La 176 97 273 SE

2. Raja Eerika 156 Po 179 87 266

3. Kontturi Siina 76 PK 170 89 259

4. Lindstedt Niilo 112 Sa 164 93 257

5. Repo Joona 166 PS 164 92 256

6. Kumpulainen Mikael 87 PS 171 82 253

7. Vilen Vili 233 EH 164 81 245

8. Vähä-Jaakkola Anna 218 Sa 161 77 238

9. Torvasti Katri 213 Um 165 70 235

10. Juutinen Juuso 50 PS 161 66 227

11. Teränen Tuukka 205 Um 160 160

12. Väisänen Roni 223 PS 157 157

13. Sosunoff Johannes 187 EH 152 152

14. Huttunen Iiro 36 PS 143 143

15. Roivainen Santtu 170 PS 142 142

16. Saine Ville 176 EH 139 139

17. Markkanen Aleksi 124 PS 130 130

S20
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  Nimi Nro Piiri Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos Uusinta

1. Heikkilä Ida 24 KS 188 90 278 =SE

2. Pasanen Matias 140 PS 187 90 277

3. Karlsson Henri 58 PH 177 94 271 20

4. Vaittinen Aino 226 PH 178 93 271 19

5. Laukka Frans 99 VS 179 91 270

6. Kantola Aleksi 53 La 175 94 269

7. Koskinen Ville 85 VS 173 94 267

8. Annala Toni 8 Po 175 92 267

9. Lindstedt Veeti 113 Sa 170 77 247

10. Hyörtti Sini 38 Sa 170 66 236

11. Hirvonen Jere 28 EH 169 169

12. Tenhunen Juuso 200 PS 167 167

13. Seikkula Jenni 181 Sa 163 163

14. Lehtonen Ronja 104 EH 156 156

15. Aaltonen Alina 2 Um 139 139

Y

  Nimi Nro Piiri Alkukilpailu Loppukilpailu Tulos

1. Vuorimaa Aaro 238 Po 196 96 292 SE

2. Hyvärinen Niklas 39 Um 193 96 289

3. Lähdekorpi Heikki 94 Sa 192 95 287

4. Heikkilä Tomi-Pekka 25 PH 189 97 286

5. Tenhunen Roni 201 Um 192 93 285

6. Hännikäinen Aleksi 19 PS 187 95 282

7. Koskela Tarmo 82 Um 185 94 279

8. Jetsonen Heikki 45 PS 189 89 278

9. Mäkelä Antti 118 Sa 182 92 274

10. Jetsonen Sami 48 PS 183 91 274

11. Hännikäinen Aki 18 PS 182 91 273

12. Kastepohja Markus 60 EH 181 181

13. Holmberg Krister 31 Um 181 181

14. Teränen Tomi 204 Um 179 179

15. Lindstedt Ari 111 PH 178 178

16. Raja Juha 157 Po 178 178
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17. Venäläinen Jari 232 EH 176 176

18. Kumpulainen Mikko 88 PS 176 176

19. Knuutti Antti 71 EH 176 176

20. Torsell Daniel 212 Um 174 174

21. Huotari Janne 32 Ka 174 174

22. Kauppinen Touko 64 KS 173 173

23. Äikäs Kari 5 KS 172 172

24. Kahelin Ville 51 PS 170 170

25. Korkeela Jarkko 78 PH 169 169

26. Rauma Sami 164 Po 168 168

27. Huuskonen Veikka 37 Um 166 166

28. Teränen Timo 203 Um 166 166

29. Kestilä Juho 67 VS 166 166

30. Lehtonen Lasse 103 EH 165 165

31. Sallinen Juha 178 Um 161 161

32. Koskinen Juha 83 VS 160 160

33. Levola Jukka 110 Sa 160 160

34. Roivainen Ari 169 PS 158 158

35. Markkanen Pauli 125 PS 154 154

36. Korkea-aho Markus 77 KS 153 153

37. Sosunoff Toni 188 EH 151 151

38. Mattila Urho 127 VS 141 141

39. Leijala Teuvo 106 EH 127 127

40. Bärlund Antti 9 Sa DNS

 Holmberg Henrik 30 Um DNS

 Leväniemi Jari 108 PK DNS

 Mäkelä Jani 119 Sa DNS

 Saarisilta Tomi 175 Um DNS

 Tenhunen Jorma 248 PS DNS
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Joukkuekilpailut

Ilmahirvi (miehet)

  Joukkue Tulos

1. Um 1813 SE  

 Hyvärinen Niklas 193 Y

 Tenhunen Roni 192 Y

 Koskela Tarmo 185 Y

 Tiililä Osmo 182 M50

 Holmberg Krister 181 Y

 Niku-Paavola Juhana 179 M50

 Teränen Tomi 179 Y

 Torsell Daniel 174 Y

 Koskela Tapani 174 M60

 Tissarinen Juha-Pekka 174 M50

2. PS 1792  

 Jetsonen Heikki 189 Y

 Hännikäinen Aleksi 187 Y

 Pasanen Matias 187 S20 (P20)

 Jetsonen Sami 183 Y

 Hännikäinen Aki 182 Y

 Jetsonen Markku 180 M50

 Kumpulainen Mikko 176 Y

 Kumpulainen Mikael 171 S16 (P16)

 Kahelin Ville 170 Y

 Tenhunen Juuso 167 S20 (P20)

3. EH 1717  

 Hacklin Juha 181 M60

 Kastepohja Markus 181 Y

 Venäläinen Jari 176 Y

 Niemelä Hannu 176 M60

 Knuutti Antti 176 Y

 Hirvonen Jere 169 S20 (P20)

 Järvinen Hannu 165 M70

 Lehtonen Lasse 165 Y

 Vilen Vili 164 S16 (P16)

Ilmahirvi SM - Tuloskooste 11.12.2023

www.hirviurheilu.com

https://metsastajaliitto.fi/metsastajalle/kilpailutoiminta/kilpailut-ja-tulokset/sm-ennatykset


 Lehtonen Timo 164 M50

4. PH 1711  

 Heikkilä Tomi-Pekka 189 Y

 Jokela Jukka-Pekka 182 M50

 Lindstedt Ari 178 Y

 Karlsson Henri 177 S20 (P20)

 Suoranta Matti 175 M60

 Liuttula Antti 173 M50

 Korkeela Jarkko 169 Y

 Koskinen Kari 164 M50

 Tapaninaho Ensio 163 M70

 Mäkinen Heikki 141 M70

5. Po 1710  

 Vuorimaa Aaro 196 Y

 Raja Juha 178 Y

 Annala Toni 175 S20 (P20)

 Peltola Jarkko 169 M50

 Karhunen Pekka 168 M60

 Rauma Sami 168 Y

 Parkkamäki Jukka 167 M50

 Kossila Heikki 166 M60

 Niemelä Matti 162 M70

 Ristimäki Juha 161 M50

6. Sa 1692  

 Lähdekorpi Heikki 192 Y

 Mäkelä Antti 182 Y

 Väyrynen Reijo 173 M60

 Lindstedt Veeti 170 S20 (P20)

 Kortesoja Tapio 166 M60

 Lindstedt Niilo 164 S16 (P16)

 Hollmen Ilkka 162 M70

 Martin Seppo 162 M70

 Hepo-oja Marko 161 M50

 Levola Jukka 160 Y

7. VS 1684  
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 Uuttu Reino 182 M60

 Laukka Frans 179 S20 (P20)

 Nummela Marko 177 M50

 Koskinen Ville 173 S20 (P20)

 Laaksonen Jari 171 M60

 Kestilä Juho 166 Y

 Laine Marko 161 M50

 Koskinen Juha 160 Y

 Kärppälä Ilkka 159 M60

 Saksi Daniel 156 M50

8. KS 1571  

 Kauppinen Touko 173 Y

 Äikäs Kari 172 Y

 Hakala Veikko 169 M70

 Kauppinen Hannu 158 M70

 Leppikorpi Jouni 156 M50

 Logren Juhani 155 M50

 Korkea-aho Markus 153 Y

 Hurskainen Raimo 151 M50

 Mäkelä Timo 143 M60

 Kauppinen Mauri 141 M70

Ilmahirvi (naiset)

  Joukkue Tulos

1. Po 533 SE  

 Sivula Mira 185 N

 Raja Eerika 179 S16 (T16)

 Lähdesmäki Julia 169 N

2. Sa 511  

 Vähä-Jaakkola Päivi 178 N

 Hyörtti Sini 170 S20 (T20)

 Seikkula Jenni 163 S20 (T20)

3. PK 497  

 Kontturi Siina 170 S16 (T16)

 Suomalainen Minna 167 N50
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 Hassinen Tiina 160 N

4. EH 484  

 Karisjoki Marika 174 N

 Lehtonen Ronja 156 S20 (T20)

 Wegelius Krista 154 N

5. Ka 483  

 Sirviö Elisa 173 N

 Pääkkönen Titta 166 N

 Voutilainen Katri 144 N

6. PS 475  

 Huttunen Anni 170 N

 Jetsonen Päivi 162 N50

 Väisänen Mervi 143 N50

7. Um 457  

 Torvasti Katri 165 S16 (T16)

 Aalto Tiina 153 N50

 Aaltonen Alina 139 S20 (T20)

8. VS 439  

 Järvi Pinja 161 N

 Kestilä Aija 147 N65

 Martiskainen Ritva 131 N
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